
Norwich Thu. 24th January 2019 Fri. 25th January 2019
Ipswich Sat. 26th January 2019 Sun. 27th January 2019

Hull Thu. 31st January 2019 Fri. 01st February 2019
Nottingham Sat. 02nd February 2019 Sun. 03rd February 2019
Peterborough Sat. 02nd February 2019 Sun. 03rd February 2019
Swansea Thu. 07th February 2019 Fri. 08th February 2019
Cardiff Sat. 09th February 2019 Sun. 10th February 2019
Wolverhampton Sat. 09th February 2019 Sun. 10th February 2019
Preston Tue. 12th February 2019 Wed. 13th February 2019
Liverpool Thu. 14th February 2019 Fri. 15th February 2019 
Manchester Sat. 16th February 2019 Sun. 17th February 2019
Bedford Sat. 16th February 2019 Sun. 17th February 2019
Birmingham Sat. 23rd February 2019 Sun. 24th February 2019
Edinburgh Sat. 23rd February 2019 Sun. 24th February 2019
Glasgow Mon. 25th February 2019 Tue. 26th February 2019
Carlisle Wed. 27th February 2019 Thu. 28th February 2019

Brent Cross Sat. 02nd March 2019 Sun. 03rd March 2019
Northampton Sat. 02nd March 2019 Sun. 03rd March 2019
Cork, Ireland Tue. 05th March 2019 Wed. 06th March 2019
Limerick, Ireland Thu. 07th March 2019 Fri. 08th March 2019
Swindon Thu. 07th March 2019 Fri. 08th March 2019
Reading Sat. 09th March 2019 Sun. 10th March 2019
Dublin, Ireland Sat. 09th March 2019 Sun. 10th March 2019
Belfast Tue. 12th March 2019 Wed. 13th March 2019
Derry - Londonderry Thu. 14th March 2019 Fri. 15th March 2019
Portsmouth Sat. 23rd March 2019 Sun. 24th March 2019
Brighton - Worthing Mon. 25th March 2019 Tue. 26th March 2019
Slough / Heathrow Wed. 27th March 2019 Thu. 28th March 2019

Bournemouth Tue. 02nd April 2019 Wed. 03rd April 2019
Bristol Thu. 04th April 2019 Fri. 05th April 2019
Gloucester Sat. 06th April 2019 Sun. 07th April 2019
Luton Sat. 13th April 2019 Sun. 14th April 2019
Rotherham - Sheffield Thu. 25th April 2019 Fri. 26th April 2019
Southend-on-Sea Sat. 27th April 2019 Sun. 28th April 2019
Leicester Sat. 27th April 2019 Sun. 28th April 2019

Worcester Tue. 30th April 2019 Wed. 01st May 2019
Telford Thu. 02nd May 2019 Fri. 03rd May 2019
Norwich Wed. 08th May 2019 Thu. 09th May 2019

Nottingham Sat. 11th May 2019 Sun. 12th May 2019
Coventry - Nuneaton Mon. 13th May 2019 Tue. 14th May 2019
Plymouth Thu. 16th May 2019 Fri. 17th May 2019
Exeter Sat. 18th May 2019 Sun. 19th May 2019
Dorchester Mon. 20th May 2019 Tue. 21st May 2019
Newcastle upon Tyne Thu. 23rd May 2019 Fri. 24th May 2019
Darlington - Middlesbrough Sat. 25th May 2019 Sun. 26th May 2019
Canterbury Thu. 30th May 2019 Fri. 31st May 2019

Rochester - Chatham Sat. 01st June 2019 Sun. 02nd June 2019
Lancaster Tue. 04th June 2019 Wed. 05th June 2019
Liverpool Thu. 06th June 2019 Fri. 07th June 2019
Manchester Sat. 08th June 2019 Sun. 09th June 2019
Stoke on Trent Mon. 10th June 2019 Tue. 11th June 2019
Peterborough Thu. 13th June 2019 Fri. 14th June 2019
Bury St. Edmunds Sat. 15th June 2019 Sun. 16th June 2019
Isle of Wight Tue. 18th June 2019 Wed. 19th June 2019
Portsmouth Thu. 20th June 2019 Fri. 21st June 2019
Southend-on-Sea Sat. 22nd June 2019 Sun. 23rd June 2019
Colchester Mon. 24th June 2019 Tue. 25th June 2019
Aberdeen Thu. 27th June 2019 Fri. 28th June 2019
Milton Keynes Sat. 29th June 2019 Sun. 30th June 2019
Dundee Sat. 29th June 2019 Sun. 30th June 2019

Stirling Mon. 01st July 2019 Tue. 02nd July 2019
Glasgow Thu. 04th July 2019 Fri. 05th July 2019 
Edinburgh Sat. 06th July 2019 Sun. 07th July 2019
Ilford Sat. 06th July 2019 Sun. 07th July 2019
Shrewsbury Tue. 09th July 2019 Wed. 10th July 2019
Wolverhampton Thu. 11th July 2019 Fri. 12th July 2019
Birmingham Sat. 13th July 2019 Sun. 14th July 2019
Watford Sat. 13th July 2019 Sun. 14th July 2019
Folkestone Thu. 18th July 2019 Fri. 19th July 2019
Bedford Sat. 20th July 2019 Sun. 21st July 2019
Tunbridge Wells Sat. 20th July 2019 Sun. 21st July 2019
York Thu. 25th July 2019 Fri. 26th July 2019
Hull Sat. 27th July 2019 Sun. 28th July 2019
Lincoln Mon. 29th July 2019 Tue. 30th July 2019

Northampton Sat. 03rd August 2019 Sun. 04th August 2019
Reading Sat. 03rd August 2019 Sun. 04th August 2019
Leeds Thu. 08th August 2019 Fri. 09th August 2019
Rotherham - Sheffield Sat. 10th August 2019 Sun. 11th August 2019
Tamworth Mon. 12th August 2019 Tue. 13th August 2019

Geopace Training
Phlebotomy Training Courses - 2019

NATIONALLY RECOGNISED
ACCREDITED LEVEL 3 ADVANCED (Equivalent Level 5 - Ireland)

ONE DAY CLASSROOM

TWO DAY CLASSROOM



Luton Sat. 17th August 2019 Sun. 18th August 2019
Salisbury Tue. 20th August 2019 Wed. 21st August 2019
Guildford - Farnham Thu. 22nd August 2019 Fri. 23rd August 2019
Slough / Heathrow Sat. 24th August 2019 Sun. 25th August 2019 
Macclesfield Tue. 27th August 2019 Wed. 28th August 2019
Chester Thu. 29th August 2019 Fri. 30th August 2019

Leicester Sat. 31st August 2019 Sun. 01st September 2019
Cork, Ireland Thu. 05th September 2019 Fri. 06th September 2019
Limerick, Ireland Sat. 07th September 2019 Sun. 08th September 2019 
Southampton Sat. 07th September 2019 Sun. 08th September 2019
Norwich Mon. 09th September 2019 Tue. 10th September 2019
Galway, Ireland Tue. 10th September 2019 Wed. 11th September 2019
Dublin, Ireland Thu. 12th September 2019 Fri. 13th September 2019
Worcester Mon. 16th September 2019 Tue. 17th September 2019
Stevenage Sat. 21st September 2019 Sun. 22nd September 2019
Bristol Tue. 24th September 2019 Wed. 25th September 2019
Swindon Thu. 26th September 2019 Fri. 27th September 2019
Gloucester Sat. 28th September 2019 Sun. 29th September 2019

Canterbury Thu. 03rd October 2019 Fri. 04th October 2019
Southend-on-Sea Sat. 05th October 2019 Sun. 06th October 2019
Newcastle upon Tyne Sat. 05th October 2019 Sun. 06th October 2019
Darlington - Middlesbrough Mon. 07th October 2019 Tue. 08th October 2019
Liverpool Sat. 12th October 2019 Sun. 13th October 2019
Wolverhampton Mon. 14th October 2019 Tue. 15th October 2019 
Swansea Thu. 17th October 2019 Fri. 18th October 2019 
Cardiff Sat. 19th October 2019 Sun. 20th October 2019
Peterborough Sat. 19th October 2019 Sun. 20th October 2019
Nottingham Tue. 22nd October 2019 Wed. 23rd October 2019
Edinburgh Tue. 22nd October 2019 Wed. 23rd October 2019
Glasgow Thu. 24th October 2019 Fri. 25th October 2019
Coventry - Nuneaton Thu. 24th October 2019 Fri. 25th October 2019
Birmingham Sat. 26th October 2019 Sun. 27th October 2019
Carlisle Sat. 26th October 2019 Sun. 27th October 2019

Derry - Londonderry Thu. 31st October 2019 Fri. 01st November 2019
Belfast Sat. 02nd November 2019 Sun. 03rd November 2019 
Rochester - Chatham Mon. 04th November 2019 Tue. 05th November 2019 
Colchester Wed. 06th November 2019 Thu. 07th November 2019
Hull Sat. 09th November 2019 Sun. 10th November 2019
Inverness Sat. 09th November 2019 Sun. 10th November 2019
Rotherham - Sheffield Mon. 11th November 2019 Tue. 12th November 2019
Aberdeen Mon. 11th November 2019 Tue. 12th November 2019

Dundee Wed. 13th November 2019 Thu. 14th November 2019
Milton Keynes Sat. 16th November 2019 Sun. 17th November 2019
Ipswich Sat. 16th November 2019 Sun. 17th November 2019
Ilford Thu. 21st November 2019 Fri. 22nd November 2019
Portsmouth Sat. 23rd November 2019 Sun. 24th November 2019
Northampton Sat. 23rd November 2019 Sun. 24th November 2019
Brighton - Worthing Mon. 25th November 2019 Tue. 26th November 2019
Brent Cross Thu. 28th November 2019 Fri. 29th November 2019

Bedford Sat. 30th November 2019 Sun. 01st December 2019
Leicester Sat. 30th November 2019 Sun. 01st December 2019
Preston Mon. 02nd December 2019 Tue. 03rd December 2019
Manchester Wed. 04th December 2019 Thu. 05th December 2019
Luton Sat. 07th December 2019 Sun. 08th December 2019
Exeter Sat. 07th December 2019 Sun. 08th December 2019
Plymouth Mon. 09th December 2019 Tue. 10th December 2019

Geopace Training
The Rufus Centre, Steppingley Road, Flitwick, Beds, MK45 1AH 

Tel: 01525 713377    E: info@geopace.com

Geopace Training
Phlebotomy Training Courses - 2019

NATIONALLY RECOGNISED
ACCREDITED LEVEL 3 ADVANCED (Equivalent Level 5 - Ireland)

How to book ...

ONE DAY CLASSROOM
£195.00

TWO DAY CLASSROOM
£285.00

www.geopace.net www.geopace.com

ONLINE:

Instalment options available Instalment options available

BY POST OR EMAIL:
Download a Booking Form: www.geopace.net/book-a-course/

BY TELEPHONE (including instalment payments):
Tel: 01525 713377

Course location maps ...
www.geopace.net/training-locations/


